
""""ShawShawShawShaw,,,,    LarryLarryLarryLarry """"    
<<<<larrylarrylarrylarry ....shawshawshawshaw@@@@ursursursurs ....comcomcomcom>>>> 

09/13/2011 05:05 PM

To "Behrendt, Richard \"Rich\" W. 
(richard.behrendt@dot.state.oh.us)" 

<richard.behrendt@dot.state.oh.us>
cc "John Threat John W. Threat (john.threat@dot.state.oh.us)" 

<john.threat@dot.state.oh.us>, "Lucille Micatrotto 
Lucille.Micatrotto Lucille.Micatrotto@dot.state.oh.us 
(Lucille.Micatrotto@dot.state.oh.us)" 
<Lucille.Micatrotto@dot.state.oh.us>, "Karen Mohler 
\"Mohler, Karen\" \"Mohler, Karen\" 
<Karen_Mohler@csx.com> Karen Murphy 
(Karen_Murphy@csx.com)"
<Karen_Murphy@csx.com>, "Baldino, Deb 
(deborah_baldino@csx.com)" 
<deborah_baldino@csx.com>, "Bump, Terry" 

<terry.bump@urs.com>
bcc

Subject Cleveland, Cuyahoga County, OH - Proposed Bridge 
Painting - Broadview Road over CSXT (QDS-12.72; 524 
293E) - Agency Reference: CUY-480-10.54/VAR; PID 85150 

- CSXT OP# OH0821

Rich Behrendt,

Advance copy of fully executed agreement for the subject project attached hereto. Original to follow  via 

regular USPS mail delivery. Thank you.

 

 

Larry J. Shaw, P.E.

Program Manager

URS Corporation

One Indiana Square, Suite 2100

Indianapolis, IN 46204

 

Larry.Shaw@urs.com

Tel:  317.532.5481

Fax:  317.532.5499

 

 

 

 

This e-mail and any attachments contain URS Corporation confidential information that may be proprietary or privileged. If you receive this 
message in error or are not the intended recipient, you should not retain, distribute, disclose or use any of this information and you should 

destroy the e-mail and any attachments or copies. 


